Effective April 1, 2022
Clean the First Time®
LIST PRICE GUIDE
April 1, 2022April 1, 2022
Jackson WWS List Price Guide Jackson WWS List Price Guide
2
Recirculating, 24(20)è racks per hour, 0.60 gallons per rack, built-in
booster heater with Sani-Sure™ final rinse system, fits easily beneath

19
Scale Prevention Sys (SPS)
04730-003-28-03
$856
Cartridge for SPS
04730-003-28-04
$745
Cartridge for Scaltrol
RSC-100
$409
Scaltrol Water Treatment
04730-003-05-76
$522
Please Call Factory for Custom Dishtable Sizes & Specifications
DISHTABLES
DTC-S70-24L	 Clean Side 24” - Left side installation..........$2,753
DTC-S70-24R	 Clean Side 24” - Right side installation.......$2,753
DTC-S70-36L	 Clean Side 36” - Left side installation..........$3,159
DTC-S70-36R	 Clean Side 36” - Right side installation........$3,159
DTC-S70-48L	 Clean Side 48” - Left side installation........$3,440
DTC-S70-48R	 Clean Side 48” - Right side installation......$3,440
DTC-S70-72L	 Clean Side 72” - Left side installation......... $3,822
DTC-S70-72R	 Clean Side 72” - Right side installation...... $3,822
DTS-S70-36L	 Soil Side 36” - Left side installation..............$4,974
DTS-S70-36R	 Soil Side 36” - Right side installation...........$4,974
DTS-S70-48L	 Soil Side 48” - Left side installation...............$5,144
DTS-S70-48R	 Soil Side 48” - Right side installation............$5,144
DTS-S70-72L	 Soil Side 72” - Left side installation.............$5,585
DTS-S70-72R	 Soil Side 72” - Right side installation..........$5,585
DTU-U60-48L	 Undercounter Table 48” - Left side..............$4,764
DTU-U60-48R	 Undercounter Table 48” - Right side...........$4,764
WATER TREATMENT
DISHTABLE ACCESSORIES